DEKALB COUNTY COMMISSIONERS’ MEETING
November 25, 2019

Meeting Schedule

8:30 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

LUNCH

1:30 p.m.

Dotty Miller — Human Resources

Allen Haynes — Soil and Water
LARE Grant — need a signature

Holly Albright — Clerk
Voting Site Lease Agreement

Update on Community Corrections

Ben Parker — Highway

Dave Rodecap — Humane Shelter
County Funding for the Shelter

Discussion Topics & Action ltems

Minutes
Claims

Travel requests

Jail Security Upgrade Pay App. Signature
Wilcox Environmental Engineering Proposal
Innkeeper’s Tax Confidentiality Agreement



