DEKALB COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' MEETING November 25, 2019

<u>Meeting Schedule</u>

8:30 a.m.	Dotty Miller – Human Resources
9:15 a.m.	Allen Haynes – Soil and Water LARE Grant – need a signature
9:30 a.m.	Holly Albright – Clerk Voting Site Lease Agreement
10:00 a.m.	Update on Community Corrections
10:30 a.m.	
11:00 a.m.	Ben Parker – Highway
11:30 a.m.	Dave Rodecap – Humane Shelter County Funding for the Shelter
LUNCH	

1:30 p.m.

Discussion Topics & Action Items

Minutes Claims Travel requests Jail Security Upgrade Pay App. Signature Wilcox Environmental Engineering Proposal Innkeeper's Tax Confidentiality Agreement